Voter Check-in Details
with Signhatures

County Name
Election Name

Kleberg County

Special Election for Congressional District

34

Election Type General

Report
From
To

06/10/22 5:05 PM
06/10/22 7:00 AM
06/10/22 7:00 PM
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Name

RENE GILBERTO ACUNA
MARIA GUADALUPE ACUNA
PAMELA ALBRIGHT

WILLIAM MAYO ALLEN JR
CHARLES BUFORD ALLISON
PATRICIA JOY ALLISON
EVERETT CALVIN BARKER JR
SALVADOR BARRERA IlI
LUDIVINA RIOS BASALDUA
DEBORAH M BENNETT
TIMOTHY MARVIN BENNETT
DAVID WAYNE BRADLEY
NANCY ANNE BRYANT
RICHARD COLE BUCKALEW
MARION BYNUM

MARISA CHAPA

MARTIN ENRIQUE CHAPA
THOMAS JOE CHILDS
ANDREW PAUL CONKEY
MARCIAL CORTEZ

GLORIA CANALS DANIELS
HAROLD BRELSFORD DANTONE
GARY LYNN DAVIS

VANESSA LYNN ECHOLS
JUANITA ESPINDOLA

GLORIA FLORES ESPINOZA
LARRY FRANCIS FARRAR
EMILIA FASSOLD

BOBBY GENE FEATHERSTON JR
TERENCE JAMES FITZWATER
REBECCA LYN FLORES

JOE STEVAN FLORES

NELDA CANTU GARCIA
JAMES NICHOLAS GARCIA
LARRY T GARCIA
JACQUELINE GARRETT
GREYSON TAYLOR GARRETT
AURORA GARZA

FELIPE ESPINOSA GARZA
ELIZABETH GARZA

JUANITA IMELDA GARZA
NEAL HOWARD GETZ

JAMES GARNOT GILLETT JR
HANNAH LOUISE GILLETT
ANDRES J GONZALEZ

MARIA RIOS GUERRA

PETRA GONZALEZ GUERRERO
OFELIA GUTIERREZ

CYNTHIA HAJEK

KENNETH JAMES HAJEK
JEFFREY DAVID HAUNSCHILD
CECILIA HARVILLE HUGHES
JOHN RANDOLPH HUGHES
LEWIS ARMANDO JAIMES
NORMAN LOWELL JAMESON
MARGARET JOHNSEY
KATHRYN SUE KIMBALL
BRENDA ARLENE KIRBY-CRITES
MARGARET F LAND

ROBIN MARIO MELENDY MACHUCA
DAVID ALFREDO MALDONADO
RANDELL LEE MALTBY
SANDRA LEE MALTBY
WILSON DUANE MARTIN

State ID

1020245764
1020462136
2149246498
1020332466
1020407178
1020407184
1023390747
1020242665
1020265437
1020238315
1020238327
1159579820
1020552421
1199551746
1020337038
1072337229
1141199203
1020339930
1041212289
1020305485
2137529142
2137350256
1020391396
2125312801
1149232113
1020303729
1060003823
1020359748
2169945465
2157249643
2136614281
1143024690
1020277961
1189847697
1020333535
1020299805
2130693883
2124840540
1020291713
1020291352
1020257295
2141201009
1020296355
2141557103
1020389816
2135738731
1020389081
1020262619
1020336647
1020336634
1020324851
1021130833
1021130846
2170646438
1020278115
1020316045
1020315569
1020409717
1020317765
1219047663
1020315716
1020336623
1020336610
1020378851

Polling Place

Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office

Time

06/10/22 4:12 PM
06/10/22 4:12 PM
06/10/22 4:09 PM
06/10/22 3:01 PM
06/10/22 9:46 AM
06/10/22 9:45 AM
06/10/22 12:12 PM
06/10/22 1:55 PM
06/10/22 3:07 PM
06/10/22 1:37 PM
06/10/22 1:32 PM
06/10/22 4:14 PM
06/10/22 3:27 PM
06/10/22 4:07 PM
06/10/22 12:13 PM
06/10/22 1:51 PM
06/10/22 1:50 PM
06/10/22 4:48 PM
06/10/22 11:55 AM
06/10/22 8:10 AM
06/10/22 1:43 PM
06/10/22 2:34 PM
06/10/22 4:19 PM
06/10/22 4:13 PM
06/10/22 11:51 AM
06/10/22 12:34 PM
06/10/22 9:49 AM
06/10/22 10:22 AM
06/10/22 9:31 AM
06/10/22 12:43 PM
06/10/22 3:18 PM
06/10/22 11:44 AM
06/10/22 3:22 PM
06/10/22 3:22 PM
06/10/22 1:22 PM
06/10/22 9:53 AM
06/10/22 9:53 AM
06/10/22 1:32 PM
06/10/22 4:32 PM
06/10/22 4:32 PM
06/10/22 9:12 AM
06/10/22 2:38 PM
06/10/22 10:10 AM
06/10/22 10:11 AM
06/10/22 4:43 PM
06/10/22 3:00 PM
06/10/22 2:53 PM
06/10/22 1:49 PM
06/10/22 3:58 PM
06/10/22 12:50 PM
06/10/22 8:26 AM
06/10/22 10:38 AM
06/10/22 10:37 AM
06/10/22 11:07 AM
06/10/22 4:01 PM
06/10/22 4:47 PM
06/10/22 4:40 PM
06/10/22 8:03 AM
06/10/22 3:26 PM
06/10/22 11:00 AM
06/10/22 3:25 PM
06/10/22 10:40 AM
06/10/22 10:40 AM
06/10/22 10:48 AM

Precinct
14
14
21
35
12
12
35
14
43
21
21
13
21
31
35
31
31
35
21
41
22
21
12
31
34
21
34
23
35
33
41
21
21
35
41
44
44
24
23
23
42
22
12
12
12
43
14
42
21
21
12
21
21
21
22
24
24
31
24
22
24
21
21
13




No.
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Name

CONSUELO MARTINEZ
DAVID MATA

GLADYS H MCGEE
BRENDA DALE MELENDY
DIANA MENDOZA

DAVID HUNTINGTON MESMER
DAVID RICHARD MILLER
RICHARD DAVID MILLER
GUADALUPE SALINAS MOLINA
JOHN LITTLETON MORRIS
ANNA M MORRIS
VINCENT LEE MURRAY
AMANDA LARA MURRAY
MARY OLDHAM

MARK DUANE ORTON
FRANCES DARLENE POLLARD
KENNETH ROBERT PRICE
BOBBI LYN PRINCE
JOSEFA LARA RAMOS
MARY DELANIE REED
RHONDA REMMERS
JASON WADE REMMERS
VELMA TREVINO REYES
JOSEPH WADE RICHARDSON JR
HERLINDA RIOS

JESSE RIVERA

GARY OWEN ROBINETTE
AURORA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
RAUL G ROSALES
RACHEL SAENZ-SAUCEDO
DAVID HENRY SALINAS
GABINO SANCHEZ lIl
GUADALUPE SANCHEZ
GABINO SANCHEZ JR
TERRY J SCHLOMACH
CHERI SHIPMAN

MELISSA ANN SILVA

RITO SILVA JR

JAMES EDMOND SINCLAIR
JOHN MICHAEL SPARKS
BENTLEY A SPEAR

VERN NELS STERRY
BRANDY LYNN STERRY
YOLANDA MALIA STERRY
VERN NELS STERRY
VALTON STINSON I

MARY JULIA STRUBHART
DONNY ROSS TERRELL
ANTONIA N TREVINO
GILBERT RAY TROELL
PATRICIA LYNN TROELL
JOSE M UGARTE
TINA-MARIE VAITL
STEPHEN WILLIAM VAITL
EVANGELINA RODRIGUEZ VEGA
RAUL VEGA

RAUL GARCIA VELA

IRMA VERGARA-GARCIA
WILVA PEREZ WEST

PAUL MARTIN WEST
CARL WAYNE WILLMS
DEBORAH WOMACK
JOHN LUKE WOMACK
DENNIS L YAKLIN

RITA YANDELL

KENNETH DALE YANDELL

State ID

1020268379
1020283889
1020272310
1020385978
1020380836
1020385125
1024294527
1143376550
1020235237
1020365378
1184196349
1024110376
1170489611
1020329124
1217241016
1020338329
2124978416
1070868683
1020240748
2187056987
1020334238
1118974454
1020311516
1169220769
1020286808
1054703222
1020321421
1020255467
1020310747
1020319779
1020246495
1189554181
1060244789
1020273859
1020276440
1090493448
1005306904
1172229781
1020466384
1185413196
1187099140
2177465455
1180700086
2177466039
2149844782
1024384243
1030691136
1015488536
1035752118
1181268428
1181377301
1020270468
1204134975
1204134947
1020243831
1020242988
1020325897
1020398225
1020303362
1020309576
1020456552
1020334650
1020334666
1020239157
1020464231
1020385913

Polling Place

Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office
Early Voting Annex Office

Time

06/10/22 12:02 PM
06/10/22 11:59 AM
06/10/22 12:18 PM
06/10/22 10:21 AM
06/10/22 9:54 AM
06/10/22 2:11 PM
06/10/22 10:47 AM
06/10/22 4:35 PM
06/10/22 12:02 PM
06/10/22 3:03 PM
06/10/22 3:03 PM
06/10/22 3:49 PM
06/10/22 3:49 PM
06/10/22 4:24 PM
06/10/22 12:51 PM
06/10/22 9:32 AM
06/10/22 4:18 PM
06/10/22 2:53 PM
06/10/22 3:30 PM
06/10/22 10:48 AM
06/10/22 1:01 PM
06/10/22 12:18 PM
06/10/22 9:11 AM
06/10/22 3:52 PM
06/10/22 3:07 PM
06/10/22 1:58 PM
06/10/22 1:08 PM
06/10/22 9:23 AM
06/10/22 11:50 AM
06/10/22 1:54 PM
06/10/22 1:04 PM
06/10/22 12:32 PM
06/10/22 1:54 PM
06/10/22 12:31 PM
06/10/22 2:54 PM
06/10/22 1:17 PM
06/10/22 1:25 PM
06/10/22 3:50 PM
06/10/22 3:26 PM
06/10/22 3:12 PM
06/10/22 9:26 AM
06/10/22 9:21 AM
06/10/22 9:16 AM
06/10/22 9:21 AM
06/10/22 9:16 AM
06/10/22 2:34 PM
06/10/22 10:28 AM
06/10/22 12:27 PM
06/10/22 3:32 PM
06/10/22 1:11 PM
06/10/22 1:10 PM
06/10/22 4:09 PM
06/10/22 3:04 PM
06/10/22 3:04 PM
06/10/22 9:24 AM
06/10/22 9:24 AM
06/10/22 8:42 AM
06/10/22 11:51 AM
06/10/22 11:38 AM
06/10/22 11:37 AM
06/10/22 10:33 AM
06/10/22 9:20 AM
06/10/22 9:20 AM
06/10/22 3:02 PM
06/10/22 4:34 PM
06/10/22 4:36 PM

Precinct
21
43
31
22
42
31
34
21
31
14
14
21
21
12
34
35
32
11
31
34
21
21
24
44
43
33
33
13
22
32
14
23
43
23
31
24
14
12
24
21
12
35
35
35
35
41
34
31
35
21
21
31
12
12
11
11
31
44
12
12
33
21
21
21
14
14
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